YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - WED/MON TIER 4/5 (C/D)

Date
Tue, Nov 19, 24

Wed, Nov 20, 24

Wed, Nov 20, 24

Wed, Nov 20, 24

Mon, Nov 25, 24

Wed, Nov 27, 24

Wed, Nov 27, 24

Wed, Nov 27, 24

Wed, Dec 04, 24

Wed, Dec 04, 24

Wed, Dec 04, 24

Thu, Dec 05, 24

Mon, Dec 09, 24

Wed, Dec 11, 24

Wed, Dec 11, 24

Wed, Dec 11, 24

Mon, Dec 16, 24

Wed, Dec 18, 24

Wed, Dec 18, 24

Wed, Dec 18, 24

Mon, Jan 06, 25

Wed, Jan 08, 25

RND

o

o

0

1

2

7

2

HE N

o

winter 2024-2025

Aug. 03, 2025

Home S

Visitor

DONLANDS H SCARBOROUGH

RAMPAGE 2

SCARBOROUGH

VBH 7

SPICY DEGENS 4

SCARBOROUGH

SMASH BROS

FLYING ELBOWS 1

SPICY DEGENS 1

SCARBOROUGH

VBH 4

SMASH BROS 3

FLYING ELBOWS 3

SCARBOROUGH

SMASH BROS o

RAMPAGE 1

FLYING ELBOWS

SMASH BROS 2

VBH

SCARBOROUGH 1

FLYING ELBOWS 1

DONLANDS

FLYING ELBOWS

SMASH BROS

SPICY DEGENS

RAMPAGE

SPICY DEGENS

VBH

DONLANDS

DONLANDS

FLYING ELBOWS

RAMPAGE

RAMPAGE

SMASH BROS

VBH

SPICY DEGENS

DONLANDS

SPICY DEGENS

FLYING ELBOWS

DONLANDS

RAMPAGE

DONLANDS

SCARBOROUGH

DEF

Time

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock



Wed, Jan 08, 25

Wed, Jan 08, 25

Wed, Jan 15, 25

Wed, Jan 15, 25

Wed, Jan 15, 25

Tue, Jan 21, 25

Wed, Jan 22, 25

Wed, Jan 22, 25

Wed, Jan 22, 25

Wed, Jan 29, 25

Wed, Jan 29, 25

Wed, Jan 29, 25

Thu, Jan 30, 25

Mon, Feb 03, 25

Mon, Feb 03, 25

Wed, Feb 05, 25

Wed, Feb 05, 25

Wed, Feb 12, 25

Wed, Feb 12, 25

Wed, Feb 12, 25

Tue, Feb 18, 25

Wed, Feb 19, 25

1 SPICY DEGENS ﬂ RAMPAGE

<
o
T

o

SMASH BROS

3 DONLANDS H SPICY DEGENS

=

3

RAMPAGE

FLYING ELBOWS

DONLANDS

SPICY DEGENS

RAMPAGE

SMASH BROS

2

0

2

SMASH BROS

SCARBOROUGH

VBH

VBH

FLYING ELBOWS

SCARBOROUGH

1 DONLANDS SMASH BROS

2

ELIMINATION 2

ELIMINATION

SF1

SF1

SF 2

SF 2 (OT)

SF 2

FINAL 1

FINAL 2

HREEE - -

SPICY DEGENS

VBH

RAMPAGE

SPICY DEGENS

RAMPAGE

SCARBOROUGH

FLYING ELBOWS

SMASH BROS

SMASH BROS

VBH

SMASH BROS

VBH

5

0

SCARBOROUGH

FLYING ELBOWS

VBH

SCARBOROUGH

FLYING ELBOWS

VBH

SMASH BROS

FLYING ELBOWS

FLYING ELBOWS OT

I SCARBOROUGH

3

VBH

' SMASH BROS

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:55 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock



