



SCHEDULE - WED/MON TIER 4/5 (C/D)

winter 2024-2025

Apr. 28, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, Nov 19, 24		2	DONLANDS	2	SCARBOROUGH		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Nov 20, 24		5	RAMPAGE	2	FLYING ELBOWS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Nov 20, 24		0	SCARBOROUGH	6	SMASH BROS		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Nov 20, 24		9	VBH	7	SPICY DEGENS		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, Nov 25, 24		5	SPICY DEGENS	4	RAMPAGE		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Nov 27, 24		0	SCARBOROUGH	1	SPICY DEGENS	DEF	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Nov 27, 24		0	SMASH BROS	4	VBH		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Nov 27, 24		3	FLYING ELBOWS	1	DONLANDS		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Dec 04, 24		9	SPICY DEGENS	1	DONLANDS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Dec 04, 24		1	SCARBOROUGH	4	FLYING ELBOWS		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Dec 04, 24		5	VBH	4	RAMPAGE		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Dec 05, 24		5	SMASH BROS	3	RAMPAGE		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, Dec 09, 24		4	FLYING ELBOWS	3	SMASH BROS		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Dec 11, 24		2	SCARBOROUGH	4	VBH		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Dec 11, 24		7	SMASH BROS	0	SPICY DEGENS		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Dec 11, 24		9	RAMPAGE	1	DONLANDS		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, Dec 16, 24		2	FLYING ELBOWS	3	SPICY DEGENS		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Dec 18, 24		4	SMASH BROS	2	FLYING ELBOWS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Dec 18, 24		5	VBH	6	DONLANDS		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Dec 18, 24		3	SCARBOROUGH	1	RAMPAGE		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, Jan 06, 25		4	FLYING ELBOWS	1	DONLANDS		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jan 08, 25		0	DONLANDS	4	SCARBOROUGH		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Wed, Jan 08, 25		1	SPICY DEGENS	6	RAMPAGE	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jan 08, 25		5	VBH	0	SMASH BROS	10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jan 15, 25		3	DONLANDS	5	SPICY DEGENS	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jan 15, 25		3	RAMPAGE	2	SMASH BROS	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jan 15, 25		2	FLYING ELBOWS	2	SCARBOROUGH	10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Jan 21, 25		1	DONLANDS	5	VBH	10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jan 22, 25		3	SPICY DEGENS	6	VBH	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jan 22, 25		3	RAMPAGE	0	FLYING ELBOWS	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jan 22, 25		3	SMASH BROS	2	SCARBOROUGH	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jan 29, 25		1	DONLANDS	7	SMASH BROS	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jan 29, 25		6	SPICY DEGENS	5	SCARBOROUGH	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Jan 29, 25		5	VBH	3	FLYING ELBOWS	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Jan 30, 25		2	RAMPAGE	4	VBH	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, Feb 03, 25	ELIMINATION	2	SPICY DEGENS	5	SCARBOROUGH	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Mon, Feb 03, 25	ELIMINATION	3	RAMPAGE	4	FLYING ELBOWS	10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Feb 05, 25	SF 1	3	SCARBOROUGH	5	VBH	9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Feb 05, 25	SF 1	0	FLYING ELBOWS	5	SMASH BROS	10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Feb 12, 25	SF 2	3	SMASH BROS	4	FLYING ELBOWS	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Feb 12, 25	SF 2 (OT)	1	SMASH BROS	0	FLYING ELBOWS OT	7:55 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Feb 12, 25	SF 2	3	VBH	3	SCARBOROUGH	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Feb 18, 25	FINAL 1	4	SMASH BROS	3	VBH	8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Feb 19, 25	FINAL 2	4	VBH	4	SMASH BROS	7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock